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Top 50 House Challenger Campaigns by Contributions and Loans from the Candidate

Candidate Name
SAVODNIK, IRWIN
PARDO, BRAIN DODD
CHERRY, JACK
WHORLEY, JOHN FRANK JR
KLEIN, RICHARD S
WALKER, WILLIAM HAROLD (BUD)
ALIOTO, MICHELA A
DIOGUARDI, JOSEPH J
PITTMAN, LEROY JAMES IlI
STEWART, STEPHEN C
GUZMAN, ROBERT S Il
SORENSON, PETER
DIVINE, ROBERT B
BRAXTON, JOHN
STEWART, JOHN MARK
CARLOTA, LUPO "SONNY"
MACCAGNONE, GARY A
DUNN, MICHAEL L
WITT, WILLIAM DAVID
WITTIG, SUE
PRINCE, JAMES MICHAEL
BLOCH, EDWARD J
EASTAUGH, STEVEN R
FITZSIMMONS, JOSEPH J
HELLEWELL, PARLEY GENE
CHAVEZ, PHILLIP HIRAM
ZENKICH, ELIAS R
MARVIN, MONICA WOLF
WILLIAMS, JOHN CHARLES
FORD, GREGORY JOHN
VANCE, TRACY R
CRAWFORD, STEPHEN
BALANOFF, CLEM
BUTTON, RANDALL ALBERT
OLSON, PAUL STEPHEN
STANCIL, STEVEN LYLE
POWELL, JOSEPH EDWARD
BIGHAM, LARRY L
ZBUR, RICK
EGGLESTON, HARRY C
MORRIS, CHARLES EDWARD
BURCH, ROBERT L
FRASIER, BEN JR
WERTHEIM, JOHN VINCENT
NALEPA, JAMES T "JIM"
HOUSEMAN, GERALD L
GIST, FRANCIS JOHN Il
CROCKER, RONALD EDWARD "ED"
WASSERMAN, LEE
MCCORMICK, MIKE
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January 1, 1995 - December 31, 1995

Incumbent/
State District Party Challenger/Open
CA 36 Republican Party Challenger
TX 11 Republican Party Challenger
TX 09 Democratic Party Challenger
TN 04 Democratic Party Challenger
NY 19 Democratic Party Challenger
NY 26 Republican Party Challenger
CA 01 Democratic Party Challenger
NY 19 Conservative Party Challenger
NC 08 Republican Party Challenger
CA 42 Republican Party Challenger
CA 42 Republican Party Challenger
OR 04 Democratic Party Challenger
CA 50 Republican Party Challenger
PA 01 Democratic Party Challenger
TN 04 Democratic Party Challenger
TN 08 Republican Party Challenger
Mi 10 Republican Party Challenger
NY 29 Republican Party Challenger
OR 01 Republican Party Challenger
NY 26  Republican Party Challenger
CA 46  Democratic Party Challenger
NY 21 Independent Challenger
MD 01 Democratic Party Challenger
Mi 13 Republican Party Challenger
uT 03 Republican Party Challenger
CA 17 Republican Party Challenger
IL 05 Republican Party Challenger
CA 01 Democratic Party Challenger
CA 42  Republican Party Challenger
CA 36 Republican Party Challenger
1A 03 Democratic Party Challenger
MD 06 Democratic Party Challenger
IL 11 Democratic Party Challenger
TN 03 Democratic Party Challenger
GA 02 Democratic Party Challenger
GA 09 Republican Party Challenger
AL 07 Republican Party Challenger
SC 05 Republican Party Challenger
CA 38 Democratic Party Challenger
MO 09 Republican Party Challenger
TX 14 Democratic Party Challenger
OH 18 Democratic Party Challenger
SC 06 Democratic Party Challenger
NM 01 Democratic Party Challenger
IL 03 Republican Party Challenger
IN 04 Democratic Party Challenger
CA 20 Republican Party Challenger
OK 04 Democratic Party Challenger
NY 21 Liberal Party Challenger
PA 20 Republican Party Challenger
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Contributions and Loans
From the Candidate

386,692
300,051
250,300
203,118
120,100
102,890
100,000
77,851
67,913
57,000
52,431
50,080
50,031
50,000
50,000
50,000
45,000
44,622
41,551
40,000
39,000
38,000
34,456
32,930
31,632
30,000
25,000
24,610
24,500
23,489
23,175
22,500
20,869
20,000
20,000
20,000
17,832
17,479
17,000
16,769
16,000
15,250
14,369
12,000
11,833
11,737
11,550
11,500
11,073
10,600



